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1 Kennedy Torres 11846 60 6 10 7 6 8 10 6 7   

2 Herman Krige 32863 51 10 dnf 7 7 6 7 6 8   

3 Aidan Morrow 16853 50 8 8 6 6 7 dns 8 7   

4 Louis van der Merwe 4829 48 10 dns 10 8   10 10   

5 Damien Archer 17919 46 7 dnf 8 10 8 dnf 7 6   

6 Bruce van Niekerk 32881 42 6 6 6 6 dns 6 7 5    

7 Jannie M Gerber 2890 38 6 dnf dns 6 7 7 6 6   

8 Hylton Morrow 3916 33 dns dns   10 8 7 8   

9 Allen Meyer 7180 31 6 dnf 6 7 6 6     

10 Brian Mnguni 17332 30 6 6 10 8

11 Jannie Geyser 29823 29   8 7 7 7     

12 Steve Venter 5464 26 6 dns 7 6 7 dns     

13 Hayden Archer 23630 24 8 8 dnf dns dns dns 8 dns   

14 Nolan Schoeman 42937 18     6 6 dns  6   

14 Grant Will 1820 16       6 10   

16 Philip Bellingan 41968 13 7 dnf     dns  6   

17 Michael Kernick  12 5 7         

18 Neville van den Berg  7 7 dns         

18 Philip Jaques  7     dnf 7     

18 Francios Jacobs 7034 7 dns dnf      dnf 7   

21 CJ de Lange  0       dnf dns   

21 Cornel Smit  0 dns dns         

21 Ludovickus Gerber  0 dns dns         

21 Bevan Williams 6301 0   dnf dnf dns dns dnf dns   
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2024 MSA FORMULA MONOPOSTO CHAMPIONSHIP - OVERALL POINTS 
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1 Aidan Morrow 16853 36 9 3 2 0 1 2 1 0 2 5 9 2    

2 Jannie Geyser 7877 32 9 5 2 5 9 2

2 Damien Archer  32 4 dnf 2 6 3 2 0 dnf 2 9 2 2   

4 Jannie M Gerber 29823 31 5 dnf 2 dns 6 2 9 0 2 3 0 2   

5 Bruce van Niekerk 27 0 6 2 4 9 2 dns 0 2 0 0 2

5 Kennedy Torres 11846 27 0 4 2 2 2 2 4 6 2 0 1 2   

7 Herman Krige 32863 23 6 dnf 2 0 0 2 0 5 2 0 4 2   

8 Allen Meyer  22 1 dnf 2 3 4 2 6 2 2    

9 Louis van der Merwe 21 3 dns 2 5 0 2 1 6 2   

10 Hayden Archer  17 0 9 2 dnf dns 2 dns dns 2 0 dns 2   

11 Hylton Morrow 3916 14 dns dns 2 0 1 2 2 5 2   

12 Brian Mnguni  13       0 3 2 0 6 2   

13 Steve Venter 5464 9 0 dns 2 1 0 2 2 dns 2    

14 Bevan Williams  8 0 0 2 0 0 2 dns dnf 2 dnf dns 2   

15 Michael Kernick  7 0 5 2    

15 Philip Bellingan  7 0 dnf 2 0 3 2   

15 Nolan Schoeman  7       3 0 2 0 0 2   

18 Philip Jaques  6       0 4 2    

18 Grant Will 6 4 0 2

20 Neville van den Berg  4 2 dns 2      

20 Francios Jacobs  4 dns dnf 2 dnf 0 2   

22 Cornel Smit  2 0 0 2    

22 Ludovikus Gerber  2 dns dns 2  

22 CJ de Lange  2          dnf dns 2   
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